
   

 
   Page 1 of 1 

REQUEST FOR QUOTATIONS 
 

The RFQ submissions must be addressed to TRANSNET, Freight Rail .The chairman of the Acquisition Council, 
Inyanda House 1, Official Tender Box, and 21 Wellington Road, Parktown, Gauteng.  

 

RFQ documents may be obtained Free Of Charge from Monday, 07 April 2014 to Thursday, 10 April 
2014, at Transnet Freight Rail, at the Reception, Tender Advice Centre, Inyanda House 1, Ground Floor, 21 
Wellington Road, Parktown, and Johannesburg during the office hours 09h00 to 15h00 during weekdays. 

 

RFQ documents may be viewed from the website by clicking on the RFQ number that is highlighted in red on 

the website: (http://www.transnetfreightrail-tfr.net/Supplier/Pages/Tenders.aspx)  
 

RFQ NUMBER: CRAC-UHT-12838. 

 
DESCRIPTION: FOR TARRING OF 1300 SQUARE METERE OF ROAD ADJACENT TO RAIL LINE AND 

CONSTRUCTIONS OF CAR INSPECTION BOOTH AT UITENHAGE CAR TERMINAL 
AT TRANSNET FREIGHT RAIL  

 
REQUIRED AT:  TFR UITENHAGE CAR TERMINAL 

                           
COMPULSORY INFORMATION BRIEFING SESSION & SITE VISIT WILL BE HELD AT VW   TRANSNET CAR 

SIDING UITENHAGE. 

 

INFORMATION BRIEFING SESSION & SITE VISIT: Friday, 11 APRIL 2014 10H00 

 

CLOSING DATE: 17 April 2014 @ 10H00, at our Parktown Office, Gauteng.  

For enquiries regarding the collection of the RFQ please contact:   

Name: Mr. Morris Mhlongo or Mr. Anthonie Erasmus  

Tel    :  011 584 9230 or 011 584 9231.  

Email: morris.mhlongo@transnet.net or anthonie.erasmus@transnet.net  

 

                                        ALTERNATIVE 

FOR ENQUIRIES REGARDING THE COLLECTION OF THE RFQ AT PE PLEASE CONTACT: 

Name: Mrs. Ronelle Blom  

Tel    :  041 507 2721  

Email: ronelle.blom@transnet.net 

Transnet Freight Rail urges Clients & Suppliers to report fraud/corruption at Transnet to TIPOFFS 
ANONYMOUS: 0800 003 056 

 

"P
RE

VI
EW

 C
OP

Y 
ON

LY
"

http://www.transnetfreightrail-tfr.net/Supplier/Pages/Tenders.aspx
mailto:morris.mhlongo@transnet.net
mailto:anthonie.erasmus@transnet.net
mailto:ronelle.blom@transnet.net

